Subsidized Rental Options in Santa Fe

Apartment homes and rental properties are called “affordable” when residents are required
to meet certain income criteria in to live at the property. Rental rates are set below the
average rent for similar properties in the area.

The properties listed below are owned and managed by a variety of entities that include
housing authorities, nonprofit organizations, for-profit companies and private owners. The
City of Santa Fe does not own or manage any affordable rental properties in Santa Fe.

Steps to apply for residency at an affordable rental property:
o (Call or visit the property.
« Ask about income qualification, rental rates and availability.
« Request and complete an application. Ask if the application will be reviewed right away
or if your application will be added to a waiting list.

Note: Owners may close a property’s waiting list if there are a great number of applicants -
something that is not unusual for subsidized properties.



Campo Alegria Apartments
Casa Rufina

Country Club Apartments
Evergreen Apartments

La Luz Apartments

Casa Cerrillos

Paseo Del Sol Apartments (Santa Fe)

San Tierra Apartments

Stage Coach Apartment Homes
Tres Santos Apartments
Tuscany at St. Francis

Ventana De Vida

Villa Alegre Senior Apartments
The Village Sage Apartments
Villas De San Ignacio

Youth Shelter & Family Services
Transitional Living Program

Casa Villita Apartments
Pasa Tiempo

Soleras Station

104 Camino del Campo #58

2323 Casa Rufina Road
1002 Airport Road
2020 Calle Lorca

2325 Cerrillos Road
3811 1/2 Cerrillos Road
4551 Paseo Del Sol
3991 Camino Juliana
3360 Cerrillos Road
1619 Pacheco St.

2218 Miguel Chavez Road
1500 Pacheco St.

144 Villa Alegre Street
5951 Larson Loop

4499 San Ignacio Road
4435 Airport Road

3330 Calle Po Ae Pi
664 Alta Vista Street
4801 Railrunner Road

Santa Fe NM 87501
Santa Fe NM 87507
Santa Fe NM 87505
Santa Fe NM 87505
Santa Fe NM 87505
Santa Fe NM 87507
Santa Fe NM 87507
Santa Fe NM 87507
Santa Fe NM 87507
Santa Fe NM 87505
Santa Fe NM 87505
Santa Fe NM 87505
Santa Fe NM 87501
Santa Fe NM 87507
Santa Fe NM 87507
Santa Fe NM 87507

Santa Fe NM 87507
Santa Fe NM 87507
Santa Fe NM 87501

505.983.6324

505.988.1116

505.471.1871

505.474.9260

505.438.0010

505.471.3456

505.473.5980

505.438.4944

505.466.1560

505.988.2846

505.983.6666

505.982.3200

505.501.6011

505.474.4226

505.716.4579

505.983.0586

505.474.7400

505.988.2859

505.316.6421



tel:505.983.6324
tel:505.988.1116
tel:505.471.1871
tel:505.474.9260
tel:505.438.0010
tel:505.471.3456
tel:505.473.5980
tel:505.438.4944
tel:505.466.1560
tel:505.988.2846
tel:505.983.6666
tel:505.982.3200
tel:505.501.6011
tel:505.474.4226
tel:505.716.4579
tel:505.983.0586
tel:505.474.7400
tel:505.988.2859
tel:505.316.6421

