Subsidized Rental Options in Santa Fe

Apartment homes and rental properties are called "affordable" when residents are required to meet certain income criteria in to live at the property. Rental rates are set below the average rent for similar properties in the area.

The properties listed below are owned and managed by a variety of entities that include housing authorities, nonprofit organizations, for-profit companies and private owners. The City of Santa Fe does not own or manage any affordable rental properties in Santa Fe.

Steps to apply for residency at an affordable rental property:

- Call or visit the property.
- Ask about income qualification, rental rates and availability.
- Request and complete an application. Ask if the application will be reviewed right away or if your application will be added to a waiting list.

Note: Owners may close a property's waiting list if there are a great number of applicants – something that is not unusual for subsidized properties.

Campo Alegria Apartments	104 Camino del Campo #58	Santa Fe NM 87501	505.983.6324
Casa Rufina	2323 Casa Rufina Road	Santa Fe NM 87507	505.988.1116
Country Club Apartments	1002 Airport Road	Santa Fe NM 87505	505.471.1871
Evergreen Apartments	2020 Calle Lorca	Santa Fe NM 87505	505.474.9260
La Luz Apartments	2325 Cerrillos Road	Santa Fe NM 87505	505.438.0010
Casa Cerrillos	3811 1/2 Cerrillos Road	Santa Fe NM 87507	505.471.3456
Paseo Del Sol Apartments (Santa Fe)	4551 Paseo Del Sol	Santa Fe NM 87507	505.473.5980
San Tierra Apartments	3991 Camino Juliana	Santa Fe NM 87507	505.438.4944
Stage Coach Apartment Homes	3360 Cerrillos Road	Santa Fe NM 87507	505.466.1560
Tres Santos Apartments	1619 Pacheco St.	Santa Fe NM 87505	505.988.2846
Tuscany at St. Francis	2218 Miguel Chavez Road	Santa Fe NM 87505	505.983.6666
Ventana De Vida	1500 Pacheco St.	Santa Fe NM 87505	505.982.3200
Villa Alegre Senior Apartments	144 Villa Alegre Street	Santa Fe NM 87501	505.501.6011
The Village Sage Apartments	5951 Larson Loop	Santa Fe NM 87507	505.474.4226
Villas De San Ignacio	4499 San Ignacio Road	Santa Fe NM 87507	505.716.4579
Youth Shelter & Family Services Transitional Living Program	4435 Airport Road	Santa Fe NM 87507	505.983.0586
Casa Villita Apartments	3330 Calle Po Ae Pi	Santa Fe NM 87507	505.474.7400
Pasa Tiempo	664 Alta Vista Street	Santa Fe NM 87507	505.988.2859
Soleras Station	4801 Railrunner Road	Santa Fe NM 87501	505.316.6421